
College: All Semester: 3rd (Fall) (old)

Program: Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Sciences Year: 2019

Exam No

Pharmaceutics III 

(Dosage forms and 

Formulations)

Biochemistry II
Anatomy and 

Physiology II

Molecular Cell Biology 

(Genetic Engineering)

PHC 271 Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry IV (Analytical 

Chemistry)

Pharmacognosy 

II (Spectroscopy)

12170010 Abs

12170017 Abs Abs Abs

12170019 F D+

12170025 Abs Abs Abs

12170035 A

12170036 F F B-

12170042 F

12170048 Abs

12170051 C-

12170066 F

12170073 F

13170031 C-

13170049 Abs Abs

13170052 B+

13170055 B-

13170066 F Abs F F

13170078 F A-

13170109 C+

13170118 F

13170120 F

13170135 B-

14170008 F

14170010 F

14170011 Abs

14170012 Abs Abs

14170015 F F

14170017 C+

14170019 Abs Abs

14170020

14170027 F F

14170036 F F

14170042 B-

14170046 F

14170062 F

14170069 F F

14170074 Abs Withheld

14170075 F
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14170077 B

14170090 C

14170093 Abs

14170097 Abs

14170098 Abs Abs

14170105 Abs

14170109 F

15170009 F Abs

15170027 Abs Abs

15170032 F

15170033 C

15170043 C F A

15170044 F F F F A-

15170047 B+

15170048 F

15170051 Abs F F

15170053 F F

15170058 Abs

15170060 Abs

15170061 C- F F

15170062 F C

15170064 Abs

15170065 C+ F B

15170067 C F C+

15170070 C- C F C

15170104 C

15170123 B- F

15170126 C+

15170127 C+ F Abs

15170129 C F

15170132 F F

15170134 C- Abs F

15170136 F F

15170139 F

15170152 Abs

16170015 F A-

16170021 F F
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16170026 C- Abs

16170028 Abs F

16170033 F

16170039 Abs

16170044 C+

16170077 C- F C-

16170082 B-

16170090 B+ A-

16170091 Abs B

16170097 A-

16170107 A

16170137 F

16170148 A

17170001 Abs B-

17170009 B

17170010 Abs

17170013 Abs

17170016 F

17170026 Abs

17170031 Abs

17170049 F
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